CORE BITS CATALOGUE
SHARK TOOTH
HIGH SPEED
ROOFTOP
CORE BITS
Designed for both light and heavy duty drilling, our premium quality laser welded diamond segments provide the best drilling speeds and maximum
performance. For a broad spectrum of applications ranging from reinforced concrete to abrasive materials with a standard drill depth of 430mm and 1 1/4”
UNC fitting across diameters from 12mm - 610mm.  Our Highspeed core bits come in diameters of 12-45mm, feature a highspeed fitting (1/2” BSP) and
are ideal for hand drilling with a shorter drill depth of 350mm.
Standard Drill Depth: 350mm
Segment Type: Highspeed Crown
Fitting: 1/2” BSP
Reinforced Concrete
HIGHSPEED CORE BITS
PART NO. DIAMETER PRICE
CCB-HS12 1/2” (12mm) $125.30 +
CCB-HS13 13mm $127.40 +
CCB-HS14 14mm $128.50 +
CCB-HS15 15mm $130.70 +
CCB-HS16 5/8” (16mm) $132.80 +
CCB-HS18 18mm $137.20 +
CCB-HS19 3/4” (19mm) $138.20 +
CCB-HS20 20mm $139.30 +
CCB-HS22 22mm $141.50 +
CCB-HS23 7/8” (23mm) $143.60 +
CCB-HS24 24mm $144.70 +
CCB-HS25 1” (25mm) $146.90 +
CCB-HS26 26mm $148.00 +
CCB-HS28 1 1/8” (28mm) $155.50 +
CCB-HS29 29mm $159.80 +
CCB-HS30 30mm $163.10 +
CCB-HS32 1 1/4” (32mm) $166.30 +
CCB-HS34 34mm $169.60 +
CCB-HS35 1 3/8” (35mm) $170.60 +
CCB-HS36 36mm $176.00 +
CCB-HS38 1 1/2” (38mm) $180.40 +
CCB-HS39 39mm $183.60 +
CCB-HS40 40mm $185.80 +
CCB-HS45 1 3/4” (45mm) $194.40 +
Standard Drill Depth: 430mm
Segment Type: Shark Tooth Segments
Fitting: 1 1/4” UNC
Reinforced Concrete
SHARK TOOTH CORE BITS
PART NO. DIAMETER PRICE
SHK45-S 1 3/4” (45mm) $145.80 +
SHK50-S 2” (50mm) $125.30 +
SHK57-S 2 1/4” (57mm) $135.00 +
SHK64-S 2 1/2” (64mm) $148.00 +
SHK70-S 2 3/4” (70mm) $152.30 +
SHK76-S 3” (76mm) $167.40 +
SHK83-S 3 1/4” (83mm) $178.20 +
SHK89-S 3 1/2” (89mm) $193.30 +
SHK95-S 3 3/4” (95mm) $204.10 +
SHK102-S 4” (102mm) $226.80 +
SHK108-S 4 1/4” (108mm) $237.60 +
SHK114-S 4 1/2” (114mm) $243.00 +
SHK127-S 5” (127mm) $264.00 +
SHK140-S 5 1/2” (140mm) $299.20 +
SHK152-S 6” (152mm) $318.60 +
SHK180-S 7” (180mm) $415.80 +
SHK203-S 8” (203mm) $487.10 +
SHK229-S 9” (229mm) $554.00 +
SHK254-S 10” (254mm) $632.90 +
SHK279-S 11” (279mm) $719.30 +
SHK305-S 12” (305mm) $857.50 +
SHK354-S 14” (354mm) $1,001.20 +
SHK405-S 16” (405mm) $1,219.30 +
SHK456-S 18” (456mm) $1,405.10 +
SHK506-S 20” (506mm) $1,689.10 +
SHK560-S 22” (560mm) $1,924.60 +
SHK610-S 24” (610mm) $2,151.40 +
CUSTOM MADE CORE BITS ARE MADE TO ORDER.
CONTACT YOUR LOCAL SALES REPRESENTATIVE FOR FURTHER INFORMATION
Standard Drill Depth: 430mm
Segment Type: Regular Crown / Rooftop Segments
Fitting: 1 1/4” UNC
Standard Drill Depth: 430mm
Segment Type: Regular Crown / Rooftop
Segments / White Segments
Fitting: 1 1/4” UNC
CORE BITS FOR REINFORCED CONCRETE
PART NO. DIAMETER PRICE
REGULAR CROWN
CCB12-S 1/2” (12mm) $94.00 +
CCB14-S 14mm $96.10 +
CCB16-S 5/8” (16mm) $99.40 +
CCB18-S 18mm $101.50 +
CCB19-S 3/4” (19mm) $102.60 +
CCB20-S 20mm $103.70 +
CCB22-S 22mm $105.80 +
CCB23-S 7/8” (23mm) $106.90 +
CCB24-S 24mm $108.00 +
CCB25-S 1” (25mm) $109.10 +
CCB26-S 26mm $110.20 +
CCB28-S 1 1/8” (28mm) $116.60 +
CCB30-S 30mm $122.00 +
CCB32-S 1 1/4” (32mm) $124.20 +
CCB35-S 1 3/8” (35mm) $127.40 +
CCB38-S 1 1/2” (38mm) $135.00 +
CCB40-S 40mm $139.30 +
CCB42-S 1 5/8” (42mm) $142.60 +
CCB45-S 1 3/4” (45mm) $145.80 +
CCB50-S 2” (50mm) $125.30 +
ROOFTOP CONCRETE SEGMENTS
CCB57-S 2 1/4” (57mm) $135.00 +
CCB64-S 2 1/2” (64mm) $148.00 +
CCB70-S 2 3/4” (70mm) $152.30 +
CCB76-S 3” (76mm) $167.40 +
CCB83-S 3 1/4” (83mm) $178.20 +
CCB89-S 3 1/2” (89mm) $193.30 +
CCB95-S 3 3/4” (95mm) $204.10 +
CCB102-S 4” (102mm) $226.80 +
CCB108-S 4 1/4” (108mm) $237.60 +
CCB114-S 4 1/2” (114mm) $243.00 +
CCB127-S 5” (127mm) $264.60 +
CCB140-S 5 1/2” (140mm) $299.20 +
CCB152-S 6” (152mm) $318.60 +
CCB180-S 7” (180mm) $415.80 +
WHITE SEGMENTS
CCB203-S 8” (203mm) $487.10 +
CCB229-S 9” (229mm) $554.00 +
CCB254-S 10” (254mm) $632.90 +
CCB279-S 11” (279mm) $719.30 +
CCB305-S 12” (305mm) $857.50 +
CCB354-S 14” (354mm) $1,001.20 +
CCB405-S 16” (405mm) $1,219.30 +
CCB456-S 18” (456mm) $1,405.10 +
CCB506-S 20” (506mm) $1,689.10 +
CCB560-S 22” (560mm) $1,924.60 +
CCB610-S 24” (610mm) $2,151.40 +
PART NO. DIAMETER PRICE
REGULAR CROWN
ACB12-S 1/2” (12mm) $113.40 +
ACB14-S 14mm $115.60 +
ACB16-S 5/8” (16mm) $118.80 +
ACB18-S 18mm $122.00 +
ACB19-S 3/4” (19mm) $123.10 +
ACB20-S 20mm $124.20 +
ACB22-S 22mm $127.40 +
ACB23-S 7/8” (23mm) $128.50 +
ACB24-S 24mm $129.60 +
ACB25-S 1” (25mm) $131.80 +
ACB26-S 26mm $132.80 +
ACB28-S 1 1/8” (28mm) $139.30 +
ACB30-S 30mm $145.80 +
ACB32-S 1 1/4” (32mm) $149.00 +
ACB35-S 1 3/8” (35mm) $153.40 +
ACB38-S 1 1/2” (38mm) $162.00 +
ACB40-S 40mm $167.40 +
ACB42-S 1 5/8” (42mm) $170.60 +
ACB45-S 1 3/4” (45mm) $175.00 +
ACB50-S 2” (50mm) $151.20 +
ROOFTOP ABRASIVE SEGMENTS
ACB57-S 2 1/4” (57mm) $162.00 +
ACB64-S 2 1/2” (64mm) $177.10 +
ACB70-S 2 3/4” (70mm) $183.60 +
ACB76-S 3” (76mm) $200.90 +
ACB83-S 3 1/4” (83mm) $213.80 +
ACB89-S 3 1/2” (89mm) $232.20 +
ACB95-S 3 3/4” (95mm) $244.10 +
ACB102-S 4”  (102mm) $272.20 +
ACB108-S 4 1/4” (108mm) $285.10 +
ACB114-S 4 1/2” (114mm) $291.60 +
ACB127-S 5”  (127mm) $317.50 +
ACB140-S 5 1/2” (140mm) $358.60 +
ACB152-S 6” (152mm) $382.30 +
ACB180-S 7” (180mm) $499.00 +
ACB203-S 8” (203mm) $584.30 +
ACB229-S 9” (229mm) $665.30 +
ACB254-S 10” (254mm) $759.20 +
ACB279-S 11” (279mm) $862.90 +
ACB305-S 12” (305mm) $1,029.20 +
ACB354-S 14” (354mm) $1,201.00 +
ACB405-S 16” (405mm) $1,462.30 +
ACB456-S 18” (456mm) $1,687.00 +
ACB506-S 20” (506mm) $2,027.20 +
ACB560-S 22”(560mm) $2,310.10 +
ACB610-S 24” (610mm) $2,582.30 +
CORE BITS FOR ABRASIVE MATERIAL
CORE DRILLING KIT
Hand held electric drilling machines are available with a 2-speed or 3-speed motor.  Both are designed for maximum productivity.
FEATURES:

E
RO
O
FT
O
P
A
BR
A
SI
VE
PART NO SHKSEG-xx SPCDSxx SPCDABSxx
PRICE $9.70 + $9.70 + $11.10 +
SEGMENTS REGULAR CROWNS
PART NO. DIAMETER PRICE
SYCRCC12 1/2” (12mm) $46.00 +
SYCRCC14 14mm $47.10 +
SYCRCC16 5/8” (16mm) $48.70 +
SYCRCC18 18mm $49.70 +
SYCRCC19 3/4” (19mm) $50.30 +
SYCRCC20 20mm $50.80 +
SYCRCC22 22mm $51.90 +
SYCRCC23 7/8” (23mm) $52.40 +
SYCRCC24 24mm $52.90 +
SYCRCC25 1” (25mm) $53.40 +
SYCRCC26 26mm $54.00 +
SYCRCC28 1 1/8” (28mm) $57.20 +
SYCRCC29 29mm $58.50 +
SYCRCC30 30mm $59.80 +
SYCRCC32 1 1/4” (32mm) $60.90 +
SYCRCC35 1 3/8” (35mm) $62.40 +
SYCRCC38 1 1/2” (38mm) $66.20 +
SYCRCC40 40mm $68.30 +
SYCRCC42 1 5/8” (42mm) $69.90 +
SYCRCC44 44mm $70.70 +
SYCRCC45 1 3/4” (45mm) $71.40 +
SYCRCC46 46mm $73.10 +
SYCRCC48 48mm $75.60 +
SYCRCC50 2” (50mm) $78.00 +
SYCRCC51 51mm $79.70 +
OUR HERITAGE
Company owners Paul Freer and Dennis Clift formed Syntec Diamond Tools in 1994. The business soon
became Australia’s largest diamond tool manufacturer and a leader in developing, manufacturing, and
supplying the latest designs and innovative products in the diamond tool industry. Syntec Diamond Tools